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給水 70

70

70

310

310

排水 210

800 650

400

F.L

手洗器
排水目皿
水栓金具
トラップ
止水栓 1/2

CIE-SHLAA40/
CIE-PIL01N/
2438700J
AQ-STR 
AQ-2161S×2

Ø 35

カウンター
開口 100



100100

PJ1/2

70

310

800 650
排水480

排水480

給水・給湯330

400

F.L

給水・給湯330

手洗器
排水目皿
水栓金具
トラップ
止水栓 1/2

CIE-SHLAA40/
CIE-PIL01N/
2438700J
AQ-BTN 
AQ-2261F×2

70

310

Ø 35

カウンター
開口 100


